Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK3311.089
Baying set LCP CW, VX

State: 08.02.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

SK 3311.089 - Baying set LCP CW, VX for TS IT

For mechanical connection of an LCP CW Inline Protruding to a TS IT rack.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Installation in bayed enclosure
suite

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

© Rittal 2026

SK'3311.089

For mechanical connection of an LCP CW Inline Protrudingto a TS
IT rack.

Sheet steel, zinc-plated

4 baying connectors, front
4 baying connectors, rear
Screws: 4 x M6 x40 mm, 12X M5 x 12 mm

Set forward

Enclosure type: VX
VXIT

TSIT

TS

1 pc(s).

0.55

0.58

84159000
4028177961326
EC002622
EC002622

27189263



SK baying-set suitable for LCP CW protruding

VXatTSIT

Art. No. 3311.089

Front and rear, each with 4x baying connections and a seal.

© Rittal 2026



