

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SK 3311.089

## Baying set LCP CW, VX

State: 08.02.2026 (Source: [rittal.com/bg-bg](http://rittal.com/bg-bg))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SK 3311.089 - Baying set LCP CW, VX for TS IT

For mechanical connection of an LCP CW Inline Protruding to a TS IT rack.

## Features

Model No.	SK 3311.089
Product description	For mechanical connection of an LCP CW Inline Protruding to a TS IT rack.
Material	Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	4 baying connectors, front 4 baying connectors, rear Screws: 4 x M6 x 40 mm, 12 x M5 x 12 mm
Installation in bayed enclosure suite	Set forward
To fit	Enclosure type: VX VX IT TS IT TS
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.55
Gross weight	0.58
Customs tariff number	84159000
EAN	4028177961326
ETIM 9	EC002622
ETIM 8	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263

## Tender text

SK baying-set suitable for LCP CW protruding

VX at TS IT

Art. No. 3311.089

Front and rear, each with 4x baying connections and a seal.